
Oyaizu Masayuki 2005  11  6 15

15-20Kawaba RC Plaza

0

0

02.0

4.0
0

KO HELIOS

KO 302F

KO PDS-2363 ICS

ORION V2 AH

11x2

ORION GP3700 SP2

AHRP TWISTER 2.10

1.0 2.0

2.0 1.0

2.0 0.75

102

34

3.0000

7.3125

Stratus 3.0 All Purpose

HPI Racing Wing 185mm

3.0

1.5 2.0

1.5 2.0

-2.0

-2.5

4.5
5.5

4.0

4.0
6.0

0

1.2

40

LRP

HPI GOLD

HPI BLACK

SOREX

32R-36R
AHRP
Purple Ver.1

HPI RACING
DISH WHEEL

FX2 FX2

SOREX

32R-36R
AHRP
Purple Ver.1

HPI RACING
DISH WHEEL

HPI BLACK

1.2

30

LRP

HPI SILVER

2005 ALL JAPAN NATIONAL EPT EXP CLASS

PRO4 2005 SHOCK
O-RING 
LOWFRICTION 30x1

Foam Foam

PRO4 2005 SHOCK
O-RING 
LOWFRICTION 30x1


